Ju

Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Tuesday

Time

9:00

Entry

10

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: September 24, 2024

7 Card Stud

1st

Lorren Zink

2nd

Garry Graham

3rd

Owen Kustner

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
11:45 AM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Tuesday Date: September 24, 2024
Time 4:00
Entry 26 Hold'Em No Limit
Cost $20
$ Promo $0
Chips 17,000
WINNERS

1st Kurt Lauffer

2nd Ken Warren

3rd Joe Loebach

4th Gary Miller (guest???)

5th Gert Maloney

6th Dan Williams

7th Adam Bona

8th Tim Maloney

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
8:00 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Wednesday

Time

9 am

Entry

8

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date:

September 25, 2024

Hold'Em Turbo

WINNERS

1st

Jim Beem

2nd

Larry Fetenhauer

3rd

Owen Kustner

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
11:25 AM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Wednesday

Time

9 am

Entry

10

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: September 25, 2024

Omaha Hi/Lo

WINNERS

1st

Jake Groh

2nd

Terry Praefke

3rd

Ted Grove

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
11:50 AM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Thursday

Time

4 pm

Entry

18

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: September 26, 2024

Hold'em No Limit

WINNERS

1st

Tom Bitzan

2nd

Rick Carr

3rd

Paul Livernash

4th

Jake Groh

5th

Haydee LaBreche

6th

Bob LaBreche

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
7:20 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Thursday Date: September 26, 2024

Time 4:30 pm

Entry 20 Hold'em Deep Stack

Cost $25

$ Promo $0

Chips 17,000

WINNERS

1st Bob Keim

2nd Terri Swain

3rd Joe McGowan

4th Bruce Rebout

5th Tim Maloney

6th Scott Scharton

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED: NONE
FINISH TIME: 8:20 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Friday

Time

4:30 PM

Entry

14

Cost

$20

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: September 27, 2024

Omaha Hi/Lo

WINNERS

1st

Vic Avery

2nd

Len Fink

3rd

Barry Schomer

4th

Terry Praefke

5th

Judy Rosiek

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
8:00 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Saturday

DATE: September 28, 2024

Time

9 AM

Entry

16

Cost

$30

$ Promo

$0

Chips

30,000

Hold'Em No Limit

WINNERS

1st

Adam Bona

2nd

Terry McManus (GUEST)

3rd

Doug Klak

4th

Harvey Finstein

5th

Barbara Grady

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

YES -5
2:30 PM




